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 84 83AUSTIN FOUNDER  42 S3001508  1-7 0 0 80185 UNITED STATES  1

 22 28AUSTIN CAPITAL CITY  42 S3001509 -6-6 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  1

 14 14AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS  42 S3001512  0 0 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  27

 16 16AUSTIN NORTH AUSTIN  42 S3001514  0 0 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  17

 5 5AUSTIN SOUTH AUSTIN  42 S3001518  0 0 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  9

 14 11AUSTIN WEST AUSTIN  42 S3001520  3 0 0 0 30185 UNITED STATES  0

 10 7BLANCO  42 S3001523  3 0 0 0 30185 UNITED STATES  0

 14 16BUCKHOLTS  42 S3001530 -2-2 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  2

 46 48CAMERON  42 S3001534 -2-7 0 3 20185 UNITED STATES  0

 60 59GARDEN RIDGE  42 S3001548  1 0 0 1 00185 UNITED STATES  3

 22 25GEORGETOWN  42 S3001550 -3-3 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  3

 12 15HUTTO  42 S3001559 -3-3 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  1

 20 21JOHNSON CITY  42 S3001561 -1-4 0 0 30185 UNITED STATES  0

 23 24LOCKHART  42 S3001567 -1-3 1 0 10185 UNITED STATES  0

 13 15LULING  42 S3001569 -2-6 0 1 30185 UNITED STATES  1

 26 21MANOR  42 S3001572  5 0 0 0 50185 UNITED STATES  0

 3 3MARION  42 S3001574  0 0 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  22

 53 48MCQUEENEY  42 S3001575  5-3 0 0 80185 UNITED STATES  1

 132 132NEW BRAUNFELS  42 S3001577  0-14 0 0 140185 UNITED STATES  0

 49 49NEW BRAUNFELS EVENING  42 S3001578  0-7 0 0 70185 UNITED STATES  0

 19 18ROCKDALE NOON  42 S3001580  1 0 0 0 10185 UNITED STATES  5

 107 112SAN MARCOS  42 S3001583 -5-15 0 1 90185 UNITED STATES  0

 37 36TAYLOR  42 S3001592  1 0 0 0 10185 UNITED STATES  2

 155 160WIMBERLEY  42 S3001597 -5-15 0 3 70185 UNITED STATES  0

 54 55PFLUGERVILLE  42 S3030224 -1-1 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  1

 51 46BUDA  42 S3031117  5-2 0 1 60185 UNITED STATES  0

 28 28BULVERDE  42 S3032056  0-4 0 0 40185 UNITED STATES  0

 53 54CANYON LAKE NOON  42 S3033506 -1-5 0 0 40185 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21DRIPPING SPRINGS  42 S3035024  0-1 0 0 10185 UNITED STATES  5

 103 93LAGO VISTA  42 S3038848  10-2 0 1 110185 UNITED STATES  0

 42 37BASTROP EVENING  42 S3039844  5-3 0 0 80185 UNITED STATES  2

 19 16ELGIN EVENING  42 S3044277  3 0 0 0 30185 UNITED STATES  3

 16 10CEDAR PARK LONGHORN  42 S3047060  6-2 0 0 80185 UNITED STATES  0

 14 14LIBERTY HILL  42 S3048996  0 0 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  11

 17 17ROUND ROCK NOON  42 S3049670  0-1 0 0 10185 UNITED STATES  1

 40 34SAN MARCOS BLUEBONNET  42 S3053499  6 0 0 2 40185 UNITED STATES  0

 70 65POINT VENTURE  42 S3096419  5-2 0 0 70185 UNITED STATES  1

 52 50SCHERTZ CIBOLO SELMA  42 S3103971  2-4 0 0 60185 UNITED STATES  0

 0 2SPICEWOOD AND HIGHLAND LAKES  62 S3104738 -2-2 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  1
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 26 30UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS  42 S3117756 -4-4 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  5

 24 15Kyle  42 S3124846  9-2 0 0 110185 UNITED STATES  0

 19 19Austin Indian Centennial  42 S3135085  0 0 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  21

 10 10Austin East Austin Lions Club  42 S3136148  0 0 0 0 00185 UNITED STATES  7

 26 25Austin Everest  42 S3144996  1-2 0 0 30185 UNITED STATES  1

 23 27Cameron Evening  42 S3147612 -4-7 0 0 30185 UNITED STATES  2

 16 9Burnet  42 S3156407  7 0 0 0 70185 UNITED STATES  4

 16 16Thorndale  42 S3157787  0-1 0 0 10185 UNITED STATES  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  13  1  140  1,696 1,659  163  37 47
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 2 S3

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoAUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS 11-2025001512

Good StandingAUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS 12-2025001512

Status QuoSPICEWOOD AND HIGHLAND LAKES 11-2025104738

CancelledSPICEWOOD AND HIGHLAND LAKES 12-2025104738
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